CASE#

1605579801

1605567401

1605580401

1605577801

1506194201

1605567801

1605573801

1605559501

1605536201

1506231901

1506232301

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

D01

Do1

D01

D01

D01

DOl

DO1

D01

D01

DO1

D01

CTRM. 201 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR LYDIA NANCE ADAMS

THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 11, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
ALJIBORY/HASSAN/ CHRISTIE DEN
BOWEN/KEVIN/MAURICE MONROE EARL

FISHER/JEREMIAH/EMMANU PANACKIA MIC

HARRIS/ANTHONY/WILLIAM UNKNOWN OFFI

LEWIS/THORN/DEVRON KUHAR JASON

REMBERT/MARCEL/DASEAN LOZON LOREN

ROBINSON/JOVON/MARTIZE WILSON LECHA

AT 9:00 A.M.

BROWN /ANTHONY /DAVON COOPER
PAYTON/STEVEN/ RUTLEDGE
SIMMONS/DARIUS/E ALEX

AT 9:30 A.M.
DIGGS/DESHAWN/ISACEL WRATHER

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROEB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

REVIEW

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT
FLEE VEHICLE

ASSAULT
WEAPONS

ROBBERY-UNAR

CSC-1ST DEGR
CSC-3RD DEGR

ROBBERY -ARMD
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
ROBBERY -UNAR
HOMICIDE

POSS FELON
WEAPONS

ASSAULT

MDOP

FTS PROPERTY
CARRYING CON

DEL/MAN DRUG

ROBBERY -UNAR


CDunklin
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CTRM. 201        FMHJ


CASE#

1605578701

1605579702

1605578101

1605518502

1605559401

1605544701

1605543001

TYP

FY

FY

FY

BY

Ky

PTY

D01

D01

DO1

D01

DoO1

D01

D01

CTRM. 202

FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR SHANNON A. HOLMES

THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 11,

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
LOVETT/MICHAELA/LANELL HARRIS ROY

MORGAN/THEORDORE/LEWIS HOWELL LAVON

SMITH/JAMES/RENARDO

KRASZEWSKI J

AT 9:00 A.M.
ELLIOTT/SHARDAE/SHARRO ROBINSON NEL

MILETE/CARESSE/NICOLE O'DONNELL

RAY/MARK/ANDRE

PERLMAN

SMITH/JAMES/RENARDO JR O'DONNELL

2016

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE

DEL/MAN DRUG
CS-DEL/METHA

HOME INV-1ST

ARSON-2ND DE
ARSON-PREPBN

ROBBERY-ARMD
WEAPONS

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

CONT SUBS
CONT SUBS

LARCENY
LARCENY BLDG


CDunklin
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CASE# TYP

1605566601 FY

1605580001 FY

1605579601 FY

1505761401 FY

1506120901 FY
1505891801 FY

1605543201 FY

PTY

D01

D01

D01

D01

Do1

DO1

D01

CTRM. 203 FMHJ

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
BAKER/DARRICO/RONNEAL BINION MARLO

COOPER/GENNETT/ MARSHALL KEI

GIBBS/KENNETH/BERNARD BARNETT LASH

AT 9:00 A.M.

ROBERTS/AKILAH/HALIMA LONGSTREET
WISSAM/SAMI/DABAJA HART
ZINNER/JOHN/ROY ELSEY

AT 10:00 A.M.
PERNELL/ANDRE/ POLK

AT 11:00 A.M.

1605564401 FY D01 TERRANCE/TRESHAUN/LEE HARRIS

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR DEBORAH LEWIS LANGSTON
THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 11, 2016

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

HOME INV-1ST
MDOP
ASSAULT

MAL DEST BLG

POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS

ASSAULT
ROBBERY -UNAR

PO-ASSAULT

TORTURE
KIDNAPPING
CSC-1ST DEGR
CSC-1ST DEGR
CSC-1ST DEGR
CSC-1ST DEGR
HOME INV-1ST
ROBBERY-ARMD
POSS FELON
WEAPONS

HOMICIDE
FELONY MURDR


CDunklin
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CTRM. 204 FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING PAGE 1
THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 11, 2016

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING CHARGE
AT 8:30 A.M.

1605580501 FY D01 ROSS/DEAUNDRAY/DAQUAN MARKEL SARAH PROB CAUSE ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
POSS FELON
CARRYING CON
POSS NARCOTC
WEAP DIS PLC
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS

1605528701 FD D01 SPRADLIN/ALEX/ZEHREN ROWELL BENJA PROB CAUSE OWI-SER INJ

AT 9:00 A.M.
1605559601 FY D01 COLBERT/RENALDO/ HATDAR EXAMINATION CARRYING CON


CDunklin
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CASE# TYP

1605576002 FY

1605576003 FY

1605578601 FY

1605564201 FY

1506260701 FY

1605579401 FY

1605578901 FY

1605578501 FY

1605578801 FY
1605579901 FY

1506117501 FY

PTY

DO1

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

DO1

D01

D01

D01

CTRM. 701

FMHJ

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR GREGORY D. BILL

THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 11, 2016

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

AL-AMRI/MOHAMMED/ARBRDUL

AL-TAMIMI/DIAA/HANON

CUNNINGHAM/DARRYL/

FRANKLIN/DAMAINE/LAMAR

JOHNSON/LATEES/

PETERSON/HARVEY/VIDAL

PETERSON/MARVIN/DESHAW

SENA/MICHAEL/P

SPRINGFIELD/VAZJUAN/

WHITE/DARNELL/GARY

FARINHA

HENDERSON AD

VASSAR

UNKNOWN OFFI

WALKER JORDA

JIMENEZ ALFR

HARRIS ROY

GREAR-MITCHE

BATES TYRONE

GOLDBERG

AT 9:00 A.M.

KASSAB/IMAD/SHAMON

CULPEPPER

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROE CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROEB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PAGE 1

CHARGE

MV VIN NUMBR
AUTO CONCEAL
R&C VEHICLE

PRT DLR-FAIL
PRT DLR-FAIL
PRT DLR-FAIL
PRT DLR-FAIL
PRT DLR-FAIL

R&C VEHICLE
AUTO CONCEAL

DEL/MAN DRUG

DEL/MAN DRUG
CS/DEL MARIJ

CARRYING CON

MV-UDA
R&C VEHICLE

POSS FELON
DEL/MAN DRUG
WEAPONS

POSS NARCOTC
POSS NARCOTC
LIC FORG/ALT
CS/DEL MARIJ

CARRYING CON

R&C VEHICLE
R&C VEHICLE


CDunklin
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CASE# TYP

1604414201 SM

1604416001 SM

0705975001 SM

0706967001

1206408601

1206333401

0606528801

0705503401

1504614501

1504624201

1504647401
1406157401

1504533201

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SD

1504642301 SM

1504550801 SD

1504507001 sSM

1206229101 SM

1406331601 SM

PTY

D01

D01

DOo1

D01

D01

DO1

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

DO1

D01

D01

DOl

D01

D01

D01

CTRM. 438

36TH DISTRICT COURT

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 11,

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
AYALA-CORONADO/FELIPE/ MADISON TIMO

2016

DICKENS/EUGENE/LARRY FISHER GLEND
DONALD/DENNIS/ DPD - CRIMS
DONALD/DENNIS/ UNKNOWN OFFI
DRULLATT/ANDRE/PRINCE REASONOVER
DRULLETT/ANDRE/PRINCE BOYD
THOMPSON/MARUICE/ANTHO MELTON
THOMPSON/MAURICE/ MELTON

AT 9:00 A.M.
BROCK/NICOLE/SHANTEE REASONOVER
BURRELL/DESHAWN/ REASONOVER
FAYAD/HASSAN/KAMAL STEVENSON
JONES/BRIANA/CHARISE REASONOVER
LASSITER/MERIT/KARI REASONOVER
LE/THUY/THI MISKO
MITCHELL/LANAE/CLAUDET FLOOD
ROBINSON/RAY/ REASONOVER
SAUNDERS/DWAYNE/DERRIC REASONOVER
WALKER/TYRONE/ REASONOVER

PROCEEDING

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

SENTENCE

TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

REVIEW

JURY TRIAL

PRETRIAL

SENTENCE

FINAL PRETRL

PRETRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

JURY TRIAL

REVIEW

REVIEW

PAGE 1
CHARGE
CS POSS MJ

DRVR OPN INX
RECKLESS DRV
DWLS

LIC PLATE IL
SECURTY FAIL
RETAIL FRAUD
RETATL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
RETATL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
LARCENY

RETATIL FRAUD

RETATL FRAUD

THREATEN
MDOP

GAMBLING
ASSAULT AGGR

OPERA HI BAC

DWLS

DRVR OPN INX
GAMBLING

OWI

CHILD ABUS-4
FLS UNEMPLOY

ASSAULT/BATR


CDunklin
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CASE#
1604417202
1604417101

1405816101

1604417201
SX14331241
1604417301

1604409901

1604416501

1604416401

1405787201
1504452601
1504503701
1604405601
1504523501
1504609201
1504539301
1406483501
1504648801
1504562701
1504457901

1504470901

1504496401

TYP

SM

FY

SM

ST

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

PTY

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

DOo1

D01

D01

D01

Do1

D01

D01

D01

D01

CTRM. 439 36TH DISTRICT COURT
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RUTH C. CARTER
THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 11,

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.

ADAMS/CIERA/

BILLS/KELVIN/FITZGERAL CHUNEY CARL

BUFORD/SAMORY/RYNELL

BURKS/MARY/

HEMPHILL/RICHARD/RAYTJ REMPINSKI JA

POTEAT/JEROME/

WILLIAMS/STEPHEN/DECOR GRAHAM ALBER

HALL JORDAN

RAGAN

HALL JORDAN

MARSHALL KEI

AT 9:00 A.M.

BELL/ELIGE/ WASHINGTON C
BROOKS /ANTHIA/ HUNTER CRYST
AT 9:15 A.M.

ANDERSON/TROY/ MISKO
BAILEY/KENNETH/ RAGAN
BASS/MYREINNCYA/YVETTE MISKO
BRIDGES/JAKE/ MISKO
BROWN/MARIA/ RAGAN
GREEN/DETRIC/JUAN MISKO
JOHNSON/ERIC/DASHAWN  MISKO
MCKELVY/ERIC/KEITH GAZDECKI
MICHAEL/BARBARA/LYNN RAGAN
QUTEIBI/SHAFIK/AHMED RAGAN

RICHARDSON/WILLIAM/ARN MISKO

RICHARDSON/WILLIAM/ARN MISKO

RICHARDSON/WILLIAM/ARN MISKO

PROCEEDING

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

REVIEW

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

SHOWCAUSE

SHOWCAUSE

FINAL PRETRL

HEARING

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

SENTENCE

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

JURY TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

PAGE 1
CHARGE
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT AGGR

CHILD ABUS-4
ASSAULT AGGR

ASSAULT/BATR
FL REPT ACCD
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT AGGR
DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT/BATR
DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT/BATR
DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT AGGR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
MDOP

MDOP
MDOP

COMM SERVICE


CDunklin
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CASE#

1506047601
1504610501
1504416601
1505611101
1505936601

1406413401

1504661101
1504652601
1504591801

1504564501

1504611301

TYP

FY

SM

SM

FY

FY

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

PTY

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

D01

Do1

D01

Do1

D01

D01

CTRM. 439 36TH DISTRICT COURT
COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RUTH C. CARTER

THURSDAY - FEBRUARY 11, 2016

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:15 A.M.

RIMSON/MICHAEL/KEVIN MISKO
ROBINSON/GREGORY/ RAGAN
ROBINSON/TYRONE/ RAGAN
SANDERS /PHILLIP/ STEVENSON
SMITH/TAMARA/ RAGAN
WHITE/CORTEZ/ANGELO RAGAN
WIGGINS/JAMAL/REYHAN RAGAN
WILLIAMS/SOLOMON/RANDA MISKO
WILLIAMS/TAMAR/ ROSENBERG
WOFFORD/ERROLL/KEITH RAGAN

AT 10:00 A.M.

SHEPARD/MARRAH/LEIGH

RAGAN

PROCEEDING

FINAL PRETRL

JURY TRIAL

JURY TRIAL

SHOWCAUSE

PRETRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

PRETRIAL

JURY TRIAL

PAGE 2

CHARGE

ASSAULT AGGR
ASSAULT AGGR
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
ASSAULT/BATR
DWLS

LIC PLATE IL
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO


CDunklin
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